
 

 

IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 
FOR THE SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF NEW YORK (MANHATTAN) 

   
In re:  Chapter 11 
   
BORDERS GROUP, INC., et al., 
 
                                  

 
 

Case No. 11-10614 
Hon. Martin Glenn 
 

  Jointly Administered 
    Debtors.   
   
 

STATEMENT REGARDING RESOLUTION OF  
UNITED STATES TRUSTEE’S OBJECTION TO MONTHLY FEE APPLICATION OF 

DICKINSON WRIGHT PLLC FOR THE PERIOD FROM  
MAY 1, 2011 THROUGH MAY 31, 2011 

 
TO THE HONORABLE MARTIN GLENN, UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY JUDGE: 

 Dickinson Wright PLLC (“Dickinson Wright”), special counsel to Borders Group, 

Inc. and its affiliated debtors in possession (collectively, the “Debtors”), submits this 

notice of resolution of the objection of the United States Trustee (the “UST”) to Third 

Application of Dickinson Wright PLLC for Compensation for Services Rendered and 

Reimbursement of Expenses as Special Counsel to Debtors for Period from May 1, 

2011 to May 31, 2011 [Docket No. 1065] (the “Third Monthly Application”).  In 

accordance with the Order Pursuant to 11 U.S.C. §§ 105(a) and 331 Establishing 

Procedures for Interim Compensation and Reimbursement of Expenses for 

Professionals dated March 15, 2011 [Docket No. 385], Dickinson Wright respectfully 

represents that Dickinson Wright and the UST have resolved the Objection as follows: 

 1. Dickinson Wright reduces the fees requested in the Third Monthly 

Application by $928.56.  As a result of such reduction, the total fees requested by 

Dickinson Wright under the Third Monthly Application are $120,010.44 and the total 

reimbursable expenses are $2,602.86. 
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 2. Based upon this agreed-upon reduction, the UST has no further objection 

to Dickinson Wright’s Third Monthly Application. 

 
 

Respectfully submitted, 
 
DICKINSON WRIGHT PLLC 
 
By: /s/ Michael C. Hammer    
Michael C. Hammer (pro hac vice) 
500 Woodward Ave., Suite 4000 
Detroit, MI 48226 
Telephone: (734) 223-3500 
Email: mhammer@dickinsonwright.com  
  
 
Attorneys for Borders Group, Inc., et al. 

 

Dated:  June 21, 2011 
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IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 

FOR THE SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF NEW YORK (MANHATTAN) 

   

In re:  Chapter 11 

   

BORDERS GROUP, INC., et al.,
1
 

 

                                  

 

 

Case No. 11-10614 

Hon. Martin Glenn 

 

  Jointly Administered 

 

    Debtors.   

   

 

PROOF OF SERVICE 
 

 I hereby certify that on June 21, 2011, I electronically filed Statement Regarding 

Resolution of United States Trustee’s Objection to Monthly Fee Application of Dickinson 

Wright PLLC for the Period from May 1, 2011 to May 31, 2011 with the Clerk of the Court 

using the ECF system which will send notification of such filing to the following: 

 

David G. Aelvoet     sanantonio.bankruptcy@publicans.com 

Thomas R. Allen     allen@akslaw.net 

Gregory F. Arcaro     garcaro@kmelaw.com 

Samuel R. Arden     sarden@hssw.com 

Elizabeth Banda Calvo     rgleason@pbfcm.com 

Kenneth L. Baum     kbaum@coleschotz.com 

Christopher Robert Belmonte     cbelmonte@ssbb.com 

Jessica G. Berman     jberman@msek.com 

Jason B. Binford     jbinford@krcl.com 

Justin Blackhall     jblackhall@solblum.com 

David M. Blau     dmb@kompc.com 

Anthony D. Boccanfuso     Anthony_Boccanfuso@aporter.com 

Dustin Parker Branch     dustin.branch@kattenlaw.com 

Joseph P. Briggett     jbriggett@lawla.com 

Bruce Buechler     bbuechler@lowenstein.com 

Janet G. Burhyte     jburhyte@gross-shuman.com 

John P. Byrne     john.byrne@byrnelaw.biz 

Aaron R. Cahn     cahn@clm.com 

J. Mark Chevallier     mchevallier@mcslaw.com 

Shawn M. Christianson     schristianson@buchalter.com 

Anthony J Cichello     acichello@kb-law.com 

                                            
1
 The Debtors in these cases, along with the last four digits of each Debtor’s federal tax identification number, are: 

Borders Group, Inc. (4588); Borders International Services, Inc. (5075); Borders, Inc. (4285); Borders Direct LLC 

(0084); Borders Properties, Inc. (7978); Borders Online, Inc. (8425); Borders Online, LLC (8996); and BGP (UK) 

Limited. 



 

 

Darrell W. Clark     dclark@stinson.com 

Marvin E. Clements     agbanknewyork@ag.tn.gov 

Tiffany Strelow Cobb     tscobb@vorys.com 

James F. Coffey jcoffey@nutter.com 

Kathleen M. Collins     kcollins@panynj.gov 

Andrew S. Conway     aconway@taubman.com 

Marc D Coopersmith     mcoopersmith@handclawfirm.com 

Stephen H. Cristal     stv4143@aol.com 

Richard T. Davis     rdavis@cafarocompany.com 

Frank W. DeBorde     fwd@mmmlaw.com 

J. Michael Debbeler     mdebbeler@graydon.com 

George B. Delta     lgregenhardt@baileygary.com 

Andrew G. Dietderich     dietdericha@sullcrom.com 

John P. Dillman     houston_bankruptcy@publicans.com 

Joseph M. DuRant     jdurant@nngov.com 

Devon Eggert     deggert@freebornpeters.com 

Judith Elkin     judith.elkin@haynesboone.com 

Belkys Escobar     belkys.escobar@loudoun.gov 

John A. Farnsworth     john.farnsworth@withers.us.com 

Thomas R. Fawkes     tfawkes@freebornpeters.com 

Niclas A. Ferland     niclas.ferland@leclairryan.com 

Gregg M. Ficks     gmf@cpdb.com 

Joseph D. Frank     jfrank@fgllp.com 

William A. Frazell     bk-bfrazell@oag.state.tx.us 

David M. Friedman     DFriedman@kasowitz.com 

Karen Giannelli     kgiannelli@gibbonslaw.com 

Steven A. Ginther     sdnyecf@dor.mo.gov 

Jeffrey R. Gleit     jgleit@kasowitz.com 

Andrew K. Glenn     aglenn@kasowitz.com 

Matthew Alexander Gold     courts@argopartners.net 

Ronald Eric Gold     rgold@fbtlaw.com 

Stephen H. Gross     sgross@levettrockwood.com 

Alan D. Halperin     ahalperin@halperinlaw.net 

M. Elaine Hammond     ehammond@friedumspring.com 

William J. Hanlon     whanlon@seyfarth.com 

Neil E. Herman     Nherman@morganlewis.com 

Pamela Smith Holleman     pholleman@sandw.com 

Steven T. Hoort     Steve.Hoort@ropesgray.com 

Thomas M. Horan     thoran@wcsr.com 

Nancy Hotchkiss     nhotchkiss@trainorfairbrook.com 

Paul G. Jennings     pjennings@bassberry.com 

Brandon Johnson     brandon.johnson@pillsburylaw.com 

Alexandra Kelly     akelly@velaw.com 

Steven W. Kelly     skelly@s-d.com 

Richardo I. Kilpatrick     efc@kaawl.com 

Paul Kizel     pkizel@lowenstein.com 



 

 

Tracy L. Klestadt     tklestadt@klestadt.com 

Ann E. Knight     ann@jdiamondandassociates.com 

Joyce A. Kuhns     ckunz@morrisjames.com 

Carl N. Kunz     ckunz@morrisjames.com 

Jeffrey Kurtzman     jkurtzma@klehr.com 

Jordan A. Lavinsky     jlavinsky@hansonbridgett.com 

Robert L. LeHane     KDWBankruptcyDepartment@Kelleydrye.com 

Lori Ann Lewis     LewisL01@mcao.maricopa.gov 

Peter C. Lewis     plewis@whitewiggins.com 

Jill Locnikar Bradley     jbradley@cohenlaw.com 

Eric Lopez Schnabel     mikhailevich.jessica@dorsey.com 

Daniel A. Lowenthal     dalowenthal@pbwt.com 

Christine D. Lynch     clynch@goulstonstorrs.com 

Cherie Macdonald     ckm@greensfelder.com 

Marilyn Cowhey Macron     marilyn@macroncowhey.com 

Scott S. Markowitz     smarkowitz@tarterkrinsky.com 

Jeffrey A. Marks     jemarks@ssd.com 

Ilan Markus     ilan.markus@leclairryan.com 

Rachel J. Mauceri     rmauceri@morganlewis.com 

Jaspreet Singh Mayall     jmayall@certilmanbalin.com 

David McCall     bankruptcy@ntexas-attorneys.com 

Michael K. McCrory     michael.mccrory@btlaw.com 

Hugh R. McCullough     hughmccullough@dwt.com 

Jill Brenner Meixel     jmeixel@kb-law.com 

Benjamin A. Menzel     bmenzel@bcblaw.net 

Richard M. Meth     msteen@foxrothschild.com 

Brett H. Miller     bmiller@mofo.com 

Stephen M. Miller     smiller@morrisjames.com 

Mark Minuti     mminuti@saul.com 

Michael S. Mitchell     mike@demarcomitchell.com 

Christopher R. Momjian     crmomjian@attorneygeneral.gov 

Kevin P. Montee     komontee@hornersinger.com 

Lucian Murley     lmurley@saul.com 

Kevin J. Nash     KJNash@Finkgold.com 

Kevin Michael Newman     knewman@menterlaw.com 

William Novotny     william.novotny@mwmf.com 

Sujal M. Pandya     spandya@btlaw.com 

Darren Pascarella     dpascarella@farrellfritz.com 

Paul J. Pascuzzi     ppascuzzi@ffwplaw.com 

Kristen N. Pate     ggpbk@generalgrowth.com 

Stewart F. Peck     speck@lawla.com 

Vanessa V. Peck     vpeck@goulstonstorrs.com 

Gregory W. Philips     gwphilips@1129law.com 

Vincent J. Pisegna     vpisegna@kb-law.com 

David L. Pollack     pollack@ballardspahr.com 

Roger P. Poorman     rpoorman@spencecuster.com 



 

 

Ragan L. Powers     raganpowers@dwt.com 

Geoffrey T. Raicht     graicht@mwe.com 

Eric T. Ray     eray@balch.com 

Michael Reed     nycourts@mvbalaw.com 

Jeffrey Rhodes     bankruptcy-jr@dsmo.com 

Terri A. Roberts     pcaocvbk@pcao.pima.gov 

James H. Rollins     jim.rollins@hklaw.com 

George Rosenberg     grosenberg@co.arapahoe.co.us 

Gregory A. Rougeau     rougeau@mrlawsf.com 

Diane W. Sanders     austin.bankruptcy@publicans.com 

Andrew Schoulder     andrew.schoulder@bgllp.com 

Jeffrey L. Schwartz     jcerbone@hahnhessen.com 

Shannon Anne Scott     sscott@jaspanllp.com 

Joseph R. Sgroi     jsgroi@honigman.com 

Andrea Sheehan     sheehan@txschoollaw.com 

Michelle E. Shriro     mshriro@singerlevick.com 

Wayne A. Silver     w_silver@sbcglobal.net 

Paul H. Silverman     PSilverman@mclaughlinstern.com 

Mark D. Silverschotz     msilverschotz@reedsmith.com 

Kevin J. Simard     ksimard@choate.com 

Michael J. Small     msmall@foley.com 

Abigail Snow     asnow@ssbb.com 

Howard Marc Spector     hmspector@spectorjohnson.com 

Jeffrey S. Stein     PACERTeam@gardencitygroup.com 

Bonnie Steingart     steinbo@ffhsj.com 

Harvey A. Strickon     harveystrickon@paulhastings.com 

Eric J. Taube     erict@hts-law.com 

Robert D. Tepper     rtepper@sabt.com 

Christina M. Thompson     cthompson@cblh.com 

Patricia Tomasco     ptomasco@jw.com 

Jason M. Torf     jtrof@schiffhardin.com 

Dylan G. Trache     dtrache@wileyrein.com 

Ronald M. Tucker     rtucker@simon.com 

Thomas D Walker     twalker@thumawalker.com 

Jeffrey L. Weinstein     barneejo@aol.com 

Elizabeth Weller     dallas.bankruptcy@publicans.com 

Jeffrey C. Wisler     jcw@cblhlaw.com 

Craig A. Wolfe     cwolfe@kelleydrye.com 

Douglas Wolfe     dwolfe@asmcapital.com 

Robert D. Wolford     ecfwolfordr@millerjohnson.com 

Karon Y. Wright     karon.wright@co.travis.tx.us 

Hale Yazicioglu     hyazicioglu@jaspanllp.com 

Stephen L. Yonaty     syonaty@chwattys.com 

Joel Zeldin     jzeldin@sflaw.com 

Richard L. Zucker     rzucker@lasserhochman.com 

Benjamin W. Kadden     bkadden@lawla.com 



 

 

 

Respectfully submitted, 

 

DICKINSON WRIGHT PLLC 

 

By: /s/ Michael C. Hammer    

Michael C. Hammer (pro hac vice) 

500 Woodward Ave., Suite 4000 

Detroit, MI 48226 

Telephone: (734) 223-3500 

Email: mhammer@dickinsonwright.com  

  

 

Attorneys for Borders Group, Inc., et al. 
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